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Table XVI.—Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the
1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1908.

Table XVII. —Summary of Total Admissions: Percentage of Cases since the Year 1876.

Table XVIII. —Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings,
&c., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1909, and Liabilities at that Date.
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Persons admitted during period from 1st January, 1876, to 31st
December, 1908

Readmissions

M. F. T.
7,969 5,062 13,031
1,818 1,481 3,299

M. F. T.

Total cases admitted
Discharged oases—

Recovered
Relieved
Not improved

Died

9,787 6,543 16,330

3,776 2,855
834 625
786 650

2,876 1,250

6,631
1,459
1,436
4,126

8,272 5,380 13,652Total cases discharged and died since January, 1876

Remaining, 1st January, 1876 482 254 736

Remaining, 1st January, 1909 1,997 1,417 3,414

Males. Females. Both Sexes.

Recovered
Relieved ..
Not improved
Died
Remaining

38-58
8-52
8-03

29-39
15-48

43-64
9-55
9-93

19-10
17-78

40-61
8-93
8-79

25-27
16-40

100-00 100-00 100-00

Mental Hospitals. Net Expenditure for Year
ended 31st March, 1909. Liabilities on

31st March, 1909.

Auckland
Reception-house at Auckland
Wellington
Porirua
Christchurch
Seacliff
Waitati
Dunedin (The Camp)
Nelson

£ s. d.
1,318 8 9

61 16 0
106 10 0

2,246 13 5
4,143 14 11
5,598 4 8

86 18 10
58 16 9

1,675 0 0

£ s. d.
181 10 9

314 0 0
128 19 5

Totals .. 15,296 3 4 624 10 2
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