Table XVI.—Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the 1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1908.

Persons admitted		period	from	1st January,	1876,	to 31st	M .	F.	T.	M.	F.	т.
December, 190	08	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	7,969	5,062	13,031			
Readmissions	••	• •	• •	• •	••	•••	1,818	1,481	3,299			
Total cases admitted			١	• •				<u>.</u> .		9,787	6,543	16,330
Discharged cases-	-					ļ		•				
Recovered							3,776	2,855	6,631			
Relieved				••		••	834	625	1,459			
Not improved	• •			••	• •	• •	786	650	1,436			
Died	••	••	• •	••	••	••	2,876	1,250	4,126			
Total	cases d	ischarge	ed and	l died since J	Januar	y, 1876				8,272	5,380	13,652
Remaining, 1st Ja	nuary, I	1876		• •				••		482	254	736
Remaining, 1st Ja	nuary,	1909								1,997	1,417	3,414

TABLE XVII.—SUMMARY of TOTAL ADMISSIONS: PERCENTAGE of CASES since the Year 1876.

				Males.	Females.	Both Sexes.
Recovered				38.58	43.64	40.61
Relieved				8.52	9.55	8.93
Not improved				8.03	9.93	8.79
Died		••		29.39	19.10	25.27
Remaining	••	••		15.48	17.78	16:40
				100.00	100.00	100.00

Table XVIII. — Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings, &c., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1909, and Liabilities at that Date.

	M	ental H	ospitals.	Net Expenditure for Year ended 31st March, 1909.	Liabilities on 31st March, 1909		
				 		£ s. d.	£ s. d.
Auckland				 		1,318 8 9	181 10 9
Reception-house	at Auckla	nd	• •	 		61 16 0	
Wellington				 		106 10 0	
Porirua				 		2,246 13 5	
hristchurch				 		4,143 14 11	314 0 0
eacliff				 		5,598 4 8	128 19 5
Vaitati				 		86 18 10	
Qunedin (The Ca	amp)			 		58 16 9	•••
Nelson	·· • · ·			 		1,675 0 0	
	Totals			 		15,296 3 4	624 10 2